42 Mini Wheel Conveyor SystemsMini Wheel Conveyor Systems
Based on the highly successful 25mm
diameter “Mini Wheel” the system is designed to
convey light to medium weight articles down shallow
gradients with low line pressures.
Goods of very small base dimensions, too small for larger roller or
skate wheel conveyors, can be handled ideally by this system.
Maximum carrying capacity per Mini Wheel is 2.5kg.

conveyors are not feasible. Our Sales engineers can advise
the most suitable type of conveyors for each specific
application.
Used in: Warehouses, Supermarkets, Distribution Centres,
Food Industry, Factories, Market Gardens etc.
Steel rollers are available separately.
HEAVY-DUTY
STEEL ROLLER
Available in galvanised
plated finish with spring loaded
shaft. Threaded or drilled shaft
options available on request.
Load capacity: 160kg
PRODUCT FRAME INSIDE FRAME STANDARD SHAFT
CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH PITCH AVAILABLE BEARING
GHR305 Heavy Duty, 2400mm 305mm 76, 114, 153mm Ball
305mm Gravity Steel Roller
Conveyor complete
GHR355 Heavy Duty, 2400mm 355mm 76, 114, 153mm Ball
355mm Gravity Steel Roller
Conveyor complete
GHR457 Heavy Duty, 2400mm 457mm 76, 114, 153mm Ball
457mm Gravity Steel Roller
Conveyor complete
GHR609 Heavy Duty, 2400mm 609mm 76, 114, 153mm Ball
609mm Gravity Steel Roller
Conveyor complete
HEAVY-DUTY STEEL
ROLLER CONVEYORS

ensures versatility, flexability and cost efficiency. It has been designed to
expand to up to four times its closed size. It can bend into an S-shape, or
even into a complete circle. Even with these configurations, parcels being
conveyed will remain on the conveyor thanks to the self-tracking
characteristics of both Skate Wheels and ABS Rollers
EXTS457
457mm wide Extendaflex Skate Wheel
Conveyor. 6 skate wheels per shaft.
Capacity 293kg per M2.
Length closed = 1.83M, open =
7.31M.
Five adjustable leg sets per
conveyor.
PRODUCT PRODUCT SKATES/ROLLERS LEG SETS LOAD CAPACITY WEIGHT OF
CODE DESCRIPTION WIDTH PER SHAFT PER CONVEYOR KG/M2 CONVEYOR (kg)
EXTS355 355mm Extendaflex 355mm 4 5 195 84
Skate Conveyor 355mm 7 5 244 87
EXTS457 457mm Extendaflex 457mm 6 5 293 109
Skate Conveyor
EXTS609 609mm Extendaflex 609mm 9 7 293 153
Skate Conveyor
SKATE MODELS - CLOSED LENGTH 1.83 METRES EXTENDED LENGTH 7.31 METRES
EXTR355 355mm Extendaflex 355mm 2 5 244 95
Roller Conveyor
EXTR457 457mm Extendaflex 457mm 2 5 293 120
Roller Conveyor
EXTR609 609mm Extendaflex 609mm 2 7 293 168
Roller Conveyor
ROLLER MODELS - CLOSED LENGTH 2.44 METRES EXTENDED LENGTH 7.31 METRES
Extendaflex Conveyor Series
• Available in a range of sizes, and can be fitted with Nylon